
 FRASER VALLEY EAST “C” 
LEAGUE 

 
 

Includes all “C” Teams Abbotsford, Chilliwack, Hope & District and Mission 
 

Managing Director  Rick Grant
34658 Dann Ave 
Mission, BC  
V2V 6P6 
 

Phone:   604‐826‐1108
Fax     604‐205‐9016

rgrant@pcaha.bc.ca 

 
Please return scoresheets to the League Manager for your group below 

League Manager – Hockey 1‐ 4  Lisa Musto
 

Phone:   604‐897‐2792
Fax     604‐205‐9016

lmusto@pcaha.bc.ca

League Manager – Atom “C”  Leah Dockrill
 

Fax     604‐205‐9016
ldockrill@pcaha.bc.ca

League Manger – Peewee “C”  Lisa Rawson
 

Phone:   604‐997‐5214
Fax     604‐205‐9016

lrawson@pcaha.bc.ca

League Manager – Bantam “C”  Cindy Rhodes
 

Phone:   604‐316‐4837
Fax     604‐205‐9016

crhodes@pcaha.bc.ca

League Manager – Midget “C”  Chelsea Bucci
 

Phone:   604‐308‐2893
Fax     604‐205‐9016

cbucci@pcaha.bc.ca

League Manager – Juvenile “C”  Susan Grant
 

Phone:   604‐826‐1108
Fax     604‐205‐9016

sgrant@pcaha.bc.ca

 


